
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00055, Dickey

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-93  20.1 Mi. N of Main St  Mackay

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 349

 366
 305

Custer (19)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 28

 176

 185
 153

 173

 181
 152

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 324 284 386 434 366

S DIR - - 167 143 195 200 188

N DIR - - 157 141 191 234 178

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

251 338 347 359 411 466 324

145 169 161 188 210 229 149

106 169 186 171 201 237 175

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

308 336 372 387 354 427 319

168 159 189 191 179 205 150

140 177 183 196 175 222 169

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

279 354 335 386 353 328 307

134 185 165 193 175 161 140

145 169 170 193 178 167 167

27 28 - - - - -

288 337 - - - - -

143 155 - - - - -

145 182 - - - - -

MADW 282 341 345 354 376 414 329

STDEV 24 9 21 48 28 60 26

DAYFAC 1.24 1.02 1.01 0.98 0.93 0.84 1.06
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